
BENDIGO CAR CLUB LONG COURSE AUTOCROSS 
BAGSHOT MOTORSPORTS COMPLEX 

5TH JULY 2015 
 

Fastest Three runs for day 

Number Name Vehicle Class 1 pen 2 pen 3 pen Run Time pen Total Class  Outright 

18 Brendan Paynting Subaru D 145.05   145.63   146.10   436.78   436.78 1 1 

3 Brad Hall Subaru D 146.39   146.52   147.82   440.73   440.73 2 2 

12 Daryl Wensley Subaru D 151.06   151.65   152.53   455.24   455.24 3 3 

16 Tony Moore Fiesta A 153.43   154.41   156.91   464.75   464.75 1 4 

15 John Hardiman Subaru D 152.80   155.63   156.92   465.35   465.35 4 5 

2 Dean Smith Skyline C  164.35   166.51   169.75   500.61   500.61 1 6 

7 Roger Hall Commodore C 165.84   167.35   170.74   503.93   503.93 2 7 

13 Rod Martin Torana C 168.05   169.55   170.80   508.40   508.40 3 8 

4 Mick Elvey Toyota A 169.49   171.06   172.22   512.77   512.77 2 9 

6 Sean Whitworth Pulsar B 168.79   169.25   177.47   515.51   515.51 1 10 

10 Jeremy Newman Skyline C 168.42   173.48   176.41   518.31   518.31 4 11 

1 S Boult Skyline C 170.50   177.49   175.08   523.07   523.07 5 12 

8 Robert Andrea Commodore C 173.69   174.25   178.81   526.75   526.75 6 13 

14 Chris Hume Escort B 175.14   176.81   176.51   528.46   528.46 2 14 

17 Stewart Meers Honda A 173.87   175.54   179.17   528.58   528.58 3 15 

9 Peter Hardiman Hyundai A 174.47   176.19   178.68   529.34   529.34 3 16 

5 Luke Semmens Nissan C 187.20   183.31   187.82   558.33   558.33 7 17 

 

Bold :- Did Not Start, Slowest Time on run +5 sec. C.A.M.S. permit no. 315 / 0507 / 07  

Bold :- Wrong Direction, Slowest Time on run + 5 sec. Provisional Results issued on 05/07/2015 

 

 

 



 

ALL RUNS 

No Name Vehicle 1 pen 2 pen 3 pen 4 pen 5 pen 6 pen 
Run 
Time pen Total Outright 

          

18 Brendan Paynting Subaru 153.78   149.85   148.00   145.63   146.10   145.05   888.43 0.00 888.43 1           

3 Brad Hall Subaru 152.12   152.97   148.78   147.82   146.39 5.00 146.52   894.60 5.00 899.60 2           

12 Daryl Wensley Subaru 165.10   157.59   155.22   152.53   151.65   151.06   933.15 0.00 933.15 3           

15 John Hardiman Subaru 165.52   160.01   158.02   156.92   155.63   152.80   948.89 0.00 948.89 4           

16 Tony Moore Fiesta 161.70 5.00 159.37   157.28   156.90 5.00 154.51   153.43   943.19 10.00 953.19 5           

13 Rod Martin Torana 177.00   174.98   172.68   169.55   170.80   168.05   1033.06 0.00 1033.06 6           

7 Roger Hall Comdore 177.13   172.51   170.74   169.75 10.00 167.35   165.84   1023.32 10.00 1033.32 7           

2 Dean Smith Skyline 183.36   175.28   175.19   169.75   166.51   164.35   1034.44 0.00 1034.44 8           

4 Mick Elvey Toyota 174.56   175.09   171.06   172.22   169.49   178.31   1040.73 0.00 1040.73 9           

10 Jeremy Newman Skyline 184.62   181.79   178.71   176.41   173.48   168.42   1063.43 0.00 1063.43 10           

6 Sean Whitworth Hyundi 178.59 5.00 182.70   169.25   168.79   182.82   177.47   1059.62 5.00 1064.62 11           

1 S Boult Skyline 178.27   178.30 5.00 172.49 5.00 170.50   170.08 5.00 178.97 5.00 1048.60 20.00 1068.60 12           

9 Peter Hardiman Hyundi 184.43   180.49   182.20   178.68   176.19   174.47   1076.46 0.00 1076.46 13           

8 Robert Andrea Comdore 191.53   186.04   180.51   178.81   174.25   173.69   1084.82 0.00 1084.82 14           

17 Stewart Meers Honda 185.81   181.34   175.54   196.19   179.17   173.87   1091.92 0.00 1091.92 15           

14 Chris Hume Escort 200.54   183.99   179.12   176.58   176.81   175.14   1092.17 0.00 1092.17 16           

5 Luke Semmens Nissan 188.43   191.04   187.20   189.97   187.82   183.31   1127.77 0.00 1127.77 17           

 


